





PLATINUM SPONSOR

Dear Business Owner,

SILVER SPONSOR

Mail to: Linda Fernand 5 Emory Place, Holmdel, NJ. 07733

Ouestions?: Please contact Linda at 732-221-9053 or holmdelprojectgrad@gmail.com

Holmdel High School Project Graduation has been a tradition for our seniors for over 25 years and we are hoping that you will consider contributing to this important annual event. As you can imagine, this year it was very difficult for us to fundraise and we are determined to give our seniors the same experience previous senior classes have had but we need your help.

The first Project Graduation began in Maine in 1979. Seven students from one HS lost their lives after their graduation ceremony as a result of driving while intoxicated. In an effort to prevent the recurrence of such a tragedy, the community began Project Graduation, a party that is recognized by schools throughout the country.

Holmdel High School's Class of 2021 will celebrate their Project Graduation on June 23, 2021 at Sportika in Manalapan. The event is a SAFE, CHEMICAL AND ALCOHOL FREE PARTY which, undoubtedly, has saved many young lives. Graduates are offered an opportunity to celebrate together without risky temptations.

Through the generosity of businesses/organizations like yours, we are able to offer this party, free of charge, to all of our graduating seniors. Please consider making a donation.

All donations are appreciated!

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES GOLD SPONSOR

\$100+	\$500+	\$1000+
Name/Business	Silver benefits plus	Silver & Gold benefits plus
acknowledged on our	link to your business on	Individual signage at event
Facebook page and	our FB & PTSO site	
PTSO Website	and signage at event	
HHS Project Graduation is	a 501 (c)(3)Tax Exempt Organiza	ation. EIN#223-569-019/000
Dona	tions are tax deductible. THANK	YOU!
	Enclosed is our donation of:	
Silver Sponsor \$100+	Gold Sponsor \$500+	Platinum Sponsor \$1000+
	Other donation \$	
I am interested in providing a food	I, drink and/or gift card prize don	ation to be drawn for students at event.
We will contact you if this box is check		
Business Name:		<u> </u>
Address:		
Contact:	Phone:	
Please make checks payable to: HHS	S Project Graduation or donate	online:
https://www.holmdelparents.org/	main/holmdel-high-school/	